Section 3.3 of the Agreement 
currently reads as follows: 

3.3 Amount of Contract. Compensation under this Agreement shall be based 
on a costs-plus-fixed-fee structure, in accordance with the annual approved budgets. In no 
event shall the amount of this Agreement exceed Three Hundred Eight Million, Two 
Hundred Seventy-One Thousand, Twenty-Three Dollars ($308,271,023), including the 
Reimbursable Expenses, Other Broker Costs, the Management Fees, G&A, and Service 
Provider Costs, for the entire term of the Agreement, including the option period. The 
breakdown of all Broker and TD expenses associated with this Agreement are listed in

[...]

Section 3.3 is amended to read as follows: 

3.3 Amount of Contract. Compensation under this Agreement shall be based 
on a costs-plus-fixed-fee structure, in accordance with the annual approved budgets. In 
no event shall the amount of this Agreement exceed Three Hundred Thirty-Nine Million, 
One Hundred Two Thousand, Five Hundred Seventy-Two Dollars ($339,102,572), 

including the Reimbursable Expenses, Other Broker Costs, the Management Fees, G&A, 
and Service Provider Costs, for the entire term of the Agreement, including the option 
period. The breakdown of all Broker and TD expenses associated with this Agreement